Page 1/9
10October2025/Version 5 (Public datasheet) LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin
Direct Current Billing Meter DCBM series			   Imax = 80 A
Ref: DCBM 100
DCBM 100 series is a direct connected energy meter dedicated to DC applications.

DCBM 100 series
Product description and Codification
All codifications are included in DC Meter table.
For example, DCBM_N0M_0800W00_0000C0 codification includes the following elements:
D C B M _ N 0 M _ 0 8 0 0 W 0 0 _ 0 0 0 0 C 0 0
Meter family
DCBM: Direct Current Billing Meter
Time Source
N: Time synchronization NTP or API
Cable Loss compensation
0: Dynamic
1: No compensation
2: Fix compensation– 5 mR
3: Fix compensation – 10 mR
4: Fix compensation – 15 mR
Certification
0: CE Marking (Generic product for EU market,
without legal metrology certification)
+ UL recognized
M: Legal metrology (EU) certification
Current Range
08: 80 A
0 / 1: Direct I1 → I2 or reverse I1 → I2
0: Reserved
Delivery Option
W: without accessory
Cable length
00: Without cable or accessory
Series
0000: Serie 1
Reserved field
C: Reserved
Reserved field
00: Reserved
Below tables summarize the codifications for products.
For other references, minimum quantities apply, please contact your local LEM support.
CLEM N° Product name
90.W1.31.000.0 DCBM_N00_0800W00_0000C00
90.W1.31.001.0 DCBM_N00_0810W00_0000C00
90.W1.31.002.0 DCBM_N0D_0800W00_0000C00
90.W1.31.003.0 DCBM_N1D_0800W00_0000C00
90.W1.31.004.0 DCBM_N0D_0810W00_0000C00
90.W1.31.005.0 DCBM_N1D_0810W00_0000C00
CLEM N° Product name
90.W1.31.200.0 DCBM_N0M_0800W00_0000C00
90.W1.31.201.0 DCBM_N1M_0800W00_0000C00
90.W1.31.202.0 DCBM_N0M_0810W00_0000C00
90.W1.31.203.0 DCBM_N1M_0810W00_0000C00
90.W1.31.204.0 DCBM_N4M_0800W00_0000C00
Page 9/9
10October2025/Version 5 (Public datasheet) LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin
DCBM 100 series
IMPORTANT NOTICE
The information in this document is considered accurate and reliable. However, LEM International SA and any company directly